Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Ch. Eve
Christmas

Sunday

Date

NOUph, WN -

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31

Bible Challenge:
Scripture

Malachi 3:1-4
Psalm 72:1-7, 18-19
James 5:7-10
Matthew 11:2-11
Luke 1:67-79

Isaiah 9:6-7*
Isaiah 64:8-9

Isaiah 35:1-10

Psalm 146:5-10

Hebrews 2:14-18

Matthew 1:18-25

Luke 1:26-38
Isaiah 9:6-7*

Isaiah 40:1-10

Isaiah 7:10-16
Psalm 80:1-7, 17-19
Romans 1:1-7
Matthew 2:1-14
Luke 1:39-55

Isaiah 9:6-7*
Jeremiah 33:6-9

Titus 2:11-14
Psalm 97
John 1:1-14
Luke 2:1-21

Isaiah 63:7-9
Matthew 2:13-23*
Jeremiah 31:15-17

Exodus 23:14-17
Exodus 34:21-23
Deut. 16:16-17

* basis for Sunday’s sermon

Faith Lutheran Church, Little Falls, Minnesota

December 2025

God will send a messenger

The righteous judge

Patience in suffering

Are you the One?

Zechariah’s prophecy
Everlasting Father (Advent TWO)
The Potter & the clay

Here is your God, your Savior

The Lord will reign forever

Made like His brothers in every way
The birth of Jesus Christ

Birth of Jesus foretold

Mighty God (Advent THREE)

The power of God (Sunday School Program)

The sign of Immanuel

The One who will restore His people
Descended from David, Son of God
Visit of the wisemen

Mary visits Elizabeth

Prince of Peace (Advent FOUR)

The LORD promises peace

God’s grace manifested in Christ
The Lord reigns

The Word became flesh

The birth of Jesus Christ

The LORD’s mercy remembered
Flee to Egypt
A voice heard in Ramah

Required festivals for males of Israel
Required festivals for males of Israel
Required festivals for males of Israel

December 2025



