

## **Bible Challenge: December 2025**

	Date	Scripture	
	1	Malachi 3:1-4	God will send a messenger
	2	Psalm 72:1-7, 18-19	The righteous judge
	3	James 5:7-10	Patience in suffering
	4	Matthew 11:2-11	Are you the One?
	5	Luke 1:67-79	Zechariah's prophecy
	6	Isaiah 9:6-7*	Everlasting Father (Advent TWO)
Sunday	7	Isaiah 64:8-9	The Potter & the clay
	8	Isaiah 35:1-10	Here is your God, your Savior
	9	Psalm 146:5-10	The Lord will reign forever
	10	Hebrews 2:14-18	Made like His brothers in every way
	11	Matthew 1:18-25	The birth of Jesus Christ
	12	Luke 1:26-38	Birth of Jesus foretold
	13	Isaiah 9:6-7*	Mighty God (Advent THREE)
Sunday	14	Isaiah 40:1-10	The power of God (Sunday School Program)
	15	Isaiah 7:10-16	The sign of Immanuel
	16	Psalm 80:1-7, 17-19	The One who will restore His people
	17	Romans 1:1-7	Descended from David, Son of God
	18	Matthew 2:1-14	Visit of the wisemen
	19	Luke 1:39-55	Mary visits Elizabeth
	20	Isaiah 9:6-7*	Prince of Peace (Advent FOUR)
Sunday	21	Jeremiah 33:6-9	The LORD promises peace
	22	Titus 2:11-14	God's grace manifested in Christ
	23	Psalm 97	The Lord reigns
Ch. Eve	24	John 1:1-14	The Word became flesh
Christmas	25	Luke 2:1-21	The birth of Jesus Christ
	26	Isaiah 63:7-9	The LORD's mercy remembered
	27	Matthew 2:13-23*	Flee to Egypt
Sunday	28	Jeremiah 31:15-17	A voice heard in Ramah
	29	Exodus 23:14-17	Required festivals for males of Israel
	30	Exodus 34:21-23	Required festivals for males of Israel
	31	Deut. 16:16-17	Required festivals for males of Israel

<sup>\*</sup> basis for Sunday's sermon